News from RFS
IBC, RAI Amsterdam, Hall 8, Booth B34                                                  10-14 September 2010
RFS Enhances DAS Portfolio with Low PIM Directional Couplers & Power Dividers
Introduces More Cost-Effective Products to Support In-Building Wireless Applications
Meriden, CT (United States), May xx,
2014 – Radio Frequency Systems
(RFS), the global wireless and
broadcast infrastructure specialist,

“RFS is a one-stop shop for network planners and system integrators looking for a full
portfolio of products to accommodate all of their in-building wireless needs,” said Matt Grella,
product manager, wireless indoor solutions and transmission lines, RFS. “The release of our
new couplers and dividers gives our customers more options - in multiple configurations and
at the right price point.”
All of RFS’ couplers and dividers are IP65 environmental class and recognized by iBwave
solutions for use in telecom network planning. Models are available in both N Type and 7-16
DIN versions.
News from RFS
 May 28th, 2014
Page 2 of 3
RFS Model Number Product Description
CDS6E-698/2700 6dB Directional Coupler, 698 - 2700 MHz, 6 dB, N female, IP65, PIM 150dBc, 200W
CDS10E-698/2700 10dB Directional Coupler, 698 - 2700 MHz, 10 dB, N female, IP65, PIM 150dBc, 200W
CDS15E-698/2700 15dB Directional Coupler, 698 - 2700 MHz, 15 dB, N female, IP65, PIM 150dBc, 200W
CDS20E-698/2700 20dB Directional Coupler, 698 - 2700 MHz, 20 dB, N female, IP65, PIM 150dBc, 200W
CDS30E-698/2700 30dB Directional Coupler, 698 - 2700 MHz, 30 dB, N female, IP65, PIM 150dBc, 200W
 CDS6DE-698/2700 6dB Directional Coupler, 698 - 2700 MHz, 6 dB, 7-16 female, IP65, PIM 150dBc, 500W
CDS10DE-698/2700 10dB Directional Coupler, 698 - 2700 MHz, 10 dB, 7-16 female, IP65, PIM 150dBc, 500W
CDS15DE-698/2700 15dB Directional Coupler, 698 - 2700 MHz, 15 dB, 7-16 female, IP65, PIM 150dBc, 500W
CDS20DE-698/2700 20dB Directional Coupler, 698 - 2700 MHz, 20 dB, 7-16 female, IP65, PIM 150dBc, 500W
CDS30DE-698/2700 30dB Directional Coupler, 698 - 2700 MHz, 30 dB, 7-16 female, IP65, PIM 150dBc, 500W
 PDS2E-698/2700 2 Way Power Divider, 698 - 2700 MHz, N female, IP65, PIM 150dBc, 200W
PDS3E-698/2700 3 Way Power Divider, 698 - 2700 MHz, N female, IP65, PIM 150dBc, 200W
PDS4E-698/2700 4 Way Power Divider, 698 - 2700 MHz, N female, IP65, PIM 150dBc, 200W
PDS2DE-698/2700 2 Way Power Divider, 698 - 2700 MHz, 7-16 female, IP65, PIM 150dBc, 200W